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Nr. Benämning Best. nr.

1. Andningsslang R03-1428

2.

1.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Anslutningsdosa

Andningsslang

Skyddslock

Membran

Ljuddämpare

Fästklämma

R03-1425

-

-

-

-

-

3. Bälte

PVC-bälte

R03-1510

T01-3008

4. Flödesmätare R03-0346

5.

5a.

SR 347 Reglerventil 

Säkerhetskoppling ¼ hona

R03-1426

R03-0352

Servicesats R03-1417

6. Låsring -

7. Skyddslock -

8. Membran -

9. Ljuddämpare -

11. SR 358 Plastslang 5/10/15/20/25/30 m -

SR 359 Gummislang 5/10/15/20/25/30 m -

SR 360 Spiralslang 2/4/6/8 m -

12. SR 64 Korttidshuva H09-0301

13. SR 345 Skyddshuva kort H09-1012

SR 346 Skyddshuva lång H09-1112

14. SR 339 Förvaringsväska H09-0112

15. SR 230 Förvaringsbox H09-3012

16. SR 5226 Rengöringsservett. 50/ask H09-0401
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